
 
Metropolitan Northern New Jersey 

Federal Executive Board 
Suits for Success Donation Drive  

October 2, 2017 – November 3, 2017 
 

 
YOUR SUIT, SOMEONE’S FUTURE! 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Please contact your Agency POC for drop-off information. 

Your donation is tax-deductible.  Forms will be available by the end of the drive.  

All clothing should be “ready to wear”, clean and on hangers. 

AGENCY POINTS OF CONTACT: 
USBC 

Kathy_weinstein@njb.uscourts.gov 
 

US Trustees 
Martha Hilderbrandt – 973-645-5912 

Martha.hilderbrandt@usdoj.gov 
 

USDC 
Susan Miller – 973-645-4555 

Susan_miller@njd.uscourts.gov 
Shea Smith x 4518 

Shaniqua_smith@njd.uscourts.gov 
Yanette Santos x 7724 

Yanette_santos@njd.uscourts.gov 
 

CBP 
Michelle D’Angelo – 973-368-6762 

Michelle.dangelo@cbp.dhs.gov 
 

(contact via email for drop off) 
Veronica Hughes 

Veronica.b.hughes@cbp.dhs.gov 
Petri Santiago-Martinez 

Petri.santiago-martinez@cbp.dhs.gov 
 

DCMA 
Heather Zweiback 

Heather.zweiback@dcma.mil 
Buiding #93 Picatinny Arsenal 

 
FBI 

Rhonda Rentas – 973-792-7140 
rerentas@fbi.gov 

 
TSA 

Ro Del Valle – 908-242-2439 
rosesDelValle@gmail.com 

 
HUD 

Lorrie Peterson – 973-776-7356 
Lorrie.a.peterson@hud.gov 

 
FEB 

Quanla Owens – 862-236-1416 
Quanla.owens@gsa.gov 

 
 

 

Needed Items: 

Mens 

 Suits 
 Ties 
 Belts 
 Dress Slacks 
 Blazers 
 Dress Shirts 
 Overcoats 

Womens 

 Suits 
 Blouses/Shells 
 Skirts 
 Handbags 
 Jewelry/Scarves 
 Unused hosiery 

Unopened/Unused 
 Toiletries 
 Cosmetics 
 Undergarments 
 Briefcases and 

professional 
handbags 

Urgently needed 
items: 

• New White 
Shirt/Blouse 

• Womens size 
16 and up 

• Mens Size 46 
and up 

• Mens and 
Womens 
Shoes 
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